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Department of Health Care Services
Children’s Medical Services Network
(CMS Net) -

Information Bulletin #256

2008 Change Cycle Schedule

SUBJECT TO CHANGE

System Testing Start
Date

User Acceptance
Testing Start Date

Production
Implementation
Date

Remarks

01/09/2008

01/17/2008

01/26/2008

02/06/2008

02/21/2008

03/01/2008

User Security

03/12/2008

03/19/2008

03/29/2008

04/09/2008

04/16/2008

04/27/2008

Case Notes

05/05/2008

05/19/2008

05/31/2008

06/11/2008

06/19/2008

06/28/2008

Web Follow-up
Web Correspondence
Sacramento Co
Conversion

07/09/2008

07/17/2008

07/26/2008

MTP

08/06/2008

08/14/2008

08/23/2008

09/10/2008

09/18/2008

09/27/2008

10/08/2008

10/16/2008

10/25/2008

11/05/2008

11/13/2008

11/22/2008

12/04/2008

12/11/2008

12/20/2008
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